
I BENZttNG ― FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE din : 03.06.24 18:24:33

Concurs

Dttstanta
Cod columbofil
Lattttudttne

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sttncron■ zare
Por. ■mbarcat土

1

05111 754006
+047.48.28′ 9

30.05。 24
30.05。 24
30.05.24
021

Loc lansare

Data lansar■ ■
Co■ umbo ftt■
Longitudttne

GPS Ceas Atomttc
+000 Ceas BENZING
GPS+03h
Pttr. sos■ t土

3‐
ハ贈ロ

0■ o6コo2ャ′
Bizgan F■ avttu
+025.52.49′ 2

03.06.24 18:24120  cPs
03.06.24 18:24:21 +001

021

2:47:36
2:47:36
2:47:36

Nr.
crt

Serle inel Culo
are

Nr. inel
Senzor

Sos ire
Data Ora ぼ■lhmlRIIは

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

32
01
07
37
46
47
50
02
09
17
18

06
11

12
24
00
55
07
58

27:
43:

01

02
02
02
01

02
01
02
03
04
03
01
02
02
04
03
01

01
01
04
04

001
008
021
012
020
015
019
009
003
013
011
014
017
016
010
006
007
018
004
002
005

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

019
003
008
016
001
010
021
005
015
007
014
017
020
011
002
018
006
009
013
004
012

22 1276645
22 0987375
23 4069671
22 1276621
20  776955
23 1123754
22 1276667
23 1069664
22 1276618
23 1069670
22 1276615
22 1276624
22 1276650
22 1262585
20  776981
22 1276640
23 1069665
23 1069682
22 1276606
23 1069607
23 1276365

DA1 08471
DA108453
DA40835C
DA408207
DA1083A3
DA108502
DA108598
DA108485
DA408349
DA4084B5
DA408269
DA4082C9
DA108651
DA40828F
DA408397
DA40842D
DA408251
DA1 0852E
DA408337
DA1 0842E
DA1 086CO

01.06 13
01.06 14
01.06 14
01.06 14
01.06 14
01.06 14
01.06 14
01.06 15
01.06 15
01.06 15
01.06 15
01.06 15
01.06 15
01.06 16
01.06 16
01.06 17
01.06 17
01.06 19
02.06 05
02.06 06
02.06 06

F
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
F
M
F
F

33.4
39.2
35.3
01.9
37.0
48。 7

19.6
47.2
54.1
38.0
52.4
42.6
47.7
49.7
45.4
25.5
47.8
53.2
14.4
06.5
13.7

\

Semnaturi
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しみ。sヴ

Versttune Sw   : RO-04.31   cod concurs   : o14221  Serie ceas
Antena C■ub   : BENZING 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8.O     Autttrizare
Ant_1 01:38213488-3 02:38213488-1 03:38213488-2 04138213488-4

====>  B E N Z I N G   E x p r e s s   G 2  <====

: 251275
: 800025D5


